

UK Ingredients: Polydextrose syrup (polydextrose, water), milk protein, humectant [glycerol], sweetener [maltitol], skimmed milk powder, palm oil, cocoa soy protein crispies 4.0% (soyprotein isolate, tapioca starch, cocoa powder [defatted]), cocoa butter, fat reduced cocoa, wheyprotein isolate [milk], cocoa paste, inulin, hazelnut paste, butterfat [milk], flavours, emulsifier (soy lecithin), salt. For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May contain traces of egg, peanuts, hazelnuts, cashew nuts, lupins and wheat. Excessive consumption may produce laxative effects. **Protein Bar with milk chocolate coating (15%), with sweetener. No sugar added. CONTAINS NATURALLY OCCURRING SUGARS. Flavour: Double Chocolate. ALL STARS UK: A2B Food & Health Ltd. PO Box 592, Ashford, Kent, TN23 7 9XR, UK** **Ingredients:** Sirop de polydextrose (polydextrose, eau), protéine du lait, glycérine humectante, édulcorant maltitol, lait en poudre écrémé, huile de palme, protéines de soja au cacao 4,0% (isolat de protéine de soja, amidon de tapioca, poudre de cacao très déshuilée), isolat de protéines de lactosérum, cacao maigre, pâte de cacao, inuline, pâte de noisette, graisse de beurre, arômes, lécithine émulsifiante de soja, sel. Peut contenir des traces des œufs, des cacahuètes, des noisettes, des noix de cajou, des lupins et du blé. Peut être laxatif si consommé de manière excessive. **Barre protéinée, enrobée de chocolat au lait (15%). Avec édulcorant. Sans sucre ajouté. Goût: Double Chocolat.**

CZ Složení: Polydextrozový sirup (polydextroza, voda), mléčné bílkoviny, zvlhčující glycerin, sladidlo maltitol, sušené odstředěné mléko, palmový olej, sójové bílkoviny obsahující kakao 4% (sojový proteinový izolát, tapiokový škrob, kakaový prášek velmi odolejovaný), kakaové máslo, inulin, lisková pasta, máslý tuk, příchutě, emulgatorový lecitin ze sóji, sůl. Může obsahovat stopy vajec, arašídů, liskových ořechů, kešu ořechů, lupiny a pšenice. Může být laxativum, pokud je nadměrně spotřebováno. **Proteinové tyčinky potažené celozrnnou čokoládou (15%). Vyrobené se sladidlem. Bez přidaného cukru. Chuť: Double Chocolate. Dovozce pro ČR: ALL STARS Fitness Products CZ s.r.o., Kolínská 889/17, 288 02 Nymburk/CZ. Tel. +420 602 380 068, allstars@email.cz, www.allstars-cz.com** **GR Συστατικά:** Σιρόπι πολυδεξτρόζης (πολυδεξτρόζη, νερό), πρωτεΐνη γάλακτος, υγροποιητική γλυκερόλη, μαλτιτόλη γλυκόζης, σκόνη αποβουτυρωμένου γάλακτος, φουκίκελαιο, πρωτεΐνες σόγιας κακάο 4,0% (απομόνωση σόγιας, άμυλο ταπίοκας, κακάο μειωμένου λίπους), βούτυρο κακάο, κακάο χαμηλών λιπαρών, προϊόν απομόνωσης ορού πρωτεΐνης, πάστα κακάου, ινουλίνη, πάστα φουντουκιού, λίπος βουτύρου, γέυσεις, γαλακτοματοποιητής σογιεΐθης, λίπος, Μπορεί να περιέχει ίχνη αυγών, ξηροί καρποί, σουσάμι και σιτάρι. Μπορεί να έχει καθαροί αποτέλεσμα εάν καταναλώνεται σε περίσσεια. **Πρωτεϊνικές ράβδοι επικαλυμμένες με σοκολάτα πλήρους γάλακτος (15%), φτιαγμένες με γαλκτανική ουσία. Δεν προστίθεται ζάχαρη. Λεύση: Διπλή σοκολάτα. ALL STARS Hellas: Panoestimioi 57str. 105 64 Athens/GR. Greece. Tel. +30 2111 1044 400. ALL STARS Cyprus: Athinon 44str. 1075 Strovolos/Nicosia/CY. Tel. +357 22 422302, info@allclub.gr, www.bbclub.gr** **NL Ingrediënten:** Polydextrosesiroop (polydextrose, water), melkewit, bevochtigingsmiddel glycerine, zoetstof maltitol, magere melkpoeier, palmolie, cacaohoudende soja-eiwitcrisissen 4,0% (soja-eiwitisolat, tapiocazetmeel, sterk geolied cacaoaard), cacaoaether, magere cacao, wei-eiwit isolaat, cacacomassa, inuline, hazelnootpasta, botervet, aroma's, emulgator lecithine uit soja, zout. Kan sporen bevatten van ei, pinda's, hazelnoten, cashewnoten, lupinen en tarwe. Kan laxerend zijn als het te veel wordt gebruikt. **Eiwitrep omhuld met maltitolmelkchocolade (15%). Gemaakt met zoetstof. Geen toegevoegde suiker. Smaak: Dubbele Chocolade.**

As
all stars

Double
Chocolate
Flavour

Delicious Double Layer HY-PRO[®] Protein Bar

**HIGH
PROTEIN**

**100g
BIG BAR**

**UNTER 4g
ZUCKER**



Serviertvorschlag

Nährwertangaben / Nutrition Facts	100g
Energie/Energy/Énergie/Energetická Hodnota/ένέργεια	1347kJ/323kcal
Fett/Fat/Graisses/Tuky/Λιπάρα/Totale Vetten	11g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren/Of Which Saturates Dont Acides Gras Saturés/Z Toho Nasycené Mastné Kyseliny Κεκορεσμένα Λιπαρά/Verzadigte Veturen	6,5g
Kohlenhydrate/Carbohydrate/Glucides/Sacharidy Κεκορεσμένα Λιπαρά/Koolhydraten	22g
davon Zucker/Of Which Sugars/Sucre/Cukr/Σάκχαρα/Suikers	3,4g
davon mehwwertige Alkohole/Of Which Polyols Polyoly/πολύολες/Polyolen	16g
Ballaststoffe/Fibre/Balstni Látky/Vezel	21g
Eiweiß/Protein/Πρωτεΐνη/Eiwitten	30g
Salz/Salt/Sel/Sül/αλάτι/Zout	0,23g

D Zutaten: Polydextrosesiroop (Polydextrose, Wasser), Milcheiweiß, Feuchthaltemittel Glycerin, Süßungsmittel Maltit, Magermilchpulver, Palmöl, kakaohaltige Sojaproteincrispies 4,0% (Sojaprotein-Isolat, Tapiokastärke, Kakaopulver stark entölt), Kakaobutter, fettarmer Kakao, Molkenprotein-Isolat, Kakaomasse, Inulin, Haselnusspaste, Butterreinfett, Aromen, Emulgator Lecithine (Soja), Salz. Kann Spuren von Ei, Erdnüssen, Haselnüssen, Kaschnüssen, Lupinen und Weizen enthalten. Kann bei übermäßigem Verzehr abführend wirken. **Eiweiß-Riegel überzogen mit Maltit Vollmilchschokolade (15%). Mit Süßungsmittel. Ohne Zuckerzusatz. Enthält von Natur aus Zucker. Geschmack: Schokolade.**

1 Portion = 1 Riegel

LUST AUF MEHR?
ALL-STARS.DE



Kühl und trocken aufbewahrt mindestens haltbar bis/ Lot-Nr.: Siehe Aufdruck. Best before/ Lot-Nr.: See printing. Store in a cool, dry place.



Inhalt/Content
περιεχόμενο
100g